1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2emnFAtf4GuBU2f08Nu4 Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 07:09:02 hrs Invoice Value: 777.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium
wooden (Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹579.46 6 ₹3,476.76 12% IGST ₹417.24 ₹3,894.00

TOTAL: ₹417.24 ₹3,894.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3Izp0xStdSZdenExTpBl Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 06:43:47 hrs Invoice Value: 3,894.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6
Pack of 12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,070.54 1 ₹1,070.54 12% IGST ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00

TOTAL: ₹128.46 ₹1,199.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113m6m5EkgoJoAndHUrZk0Xq
Date & Time: 26/06/2023,
22:32:03 hrs Invoice Value: 

1,199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLlGJVyKCUuVXCYGJmIElbniiUog2RvL

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLlGG1Ji3SLepHpFFGNSrVi7uQ0rWak2

Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 22:25:04
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table & Coaster Beautiful Design Tissue
Paper Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue
Paper Holder (Baster Art Combo 7 x 8 inch eco Friendly) |
B0C2CW7KT6 ( GKD000549-RD ) 
HSN:7324

₹311.61 2 ₹623.22 12% IGST ₹74.78 ₹698.00

TOTAL: ₹74.78 ₹698.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
GURU KALA KUTIR